Division o	f Corporations Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H11000032093 3)))
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : GREENBERG TRAURIG (WEST PALM BEACH) Account Number : 075201001473 Phone : (561)955-7600 Fax Number : (561)338-7099 33
RECEIVED	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please ** FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.
	Certificate of Status0Certificate of Status0Certified Copy1Page Count01Estimated Charge\$155.00

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

.

12:33 02/07/2011

Greenbers Trauris → 18506176383#

0002 NO.805

Feb 07 11 11:04a Ken 5614883451

FAILED 11 FEB-7 AM 8: 39 SEUNETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE: FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION ÓF MIST PRODUCTIONS, LLC

ARTICLE L. Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is Mist Productions, LLC (the "Company").

ARTICLE II. Address: The mailing address of the principal office of the Company is 7794 Afton Villa Court, Boca Raton, FL 33433. The street address of the principal office of the Company is 7794 Afton Villa Court, Boca Raton, FL 33433.

ARTICLE III. Registered Agent, Registered Office & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the Company's registered agent are;

> Ken Esrig 7794 Afton Villa Court Boca Raton, FL 33433

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statules relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Ken Esrig

ARTICLE IV. Management: The Company is to be managed by one or more members and is, therefore, a member-managed company. The name and address of the initial member is:

> Ken Esrig 7794 Afton Villa Court Boca Raton, FL 33433

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Organization this day of February, 2011.

Ken Esrig, Authorized Person

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

BOC 36.879.178+1 131597.010100